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250-00206

Single-Gang Junction Box, 2.77" Deep, PVC, Office White,

1/bag

TSRPFW-JB3

TSRP-JB3

Office White (OEWH)

« Junction boxes can be used for electrical or data outlets.

« Fittings incorporate a minimum 1" bend radius per TIA/EIA 568-B and 569-A
standards.

» Rubber-based foam tape adhesive with high ultimate bond strength, which
conforms to any surface.

EA

HellermannTyton provides a complete line of raceway and fittings to manage
connectivity requirements from the telecommunications room to the work area. Each
size of raceway offers numerous fittings, offered in electrical ivory, white or office
white, including TIA/EIA-568-B compliant 1" bend radius accessories which help

ensure consistent data transmission performance of Category 6A, 6 and 5e
communications systems.

Single-Gang Junction Box, 2.77" Deep, PVC, Office White, 1/bag

4.95"
125.73mm
3.2"
81.28mm
277"

70.36mm

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
PVvC
Yes

Yes
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250-00206 Hellermannlyton

Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 1
Package Quantity (Metric) 1
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3925900000
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